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Achieving Excellence through a Values Driven Education 

Penistone Area Partnership Schools 

Primary Schools 

Cawthorne C of E  Primary School www.cawthorneprimary.co.uk 

Marsden Junior School www.themjs.org 

Millhouse Primary School www.millhouseprimary.co.uk 

Penistone St John’s VA Primary School www.penistonestjohns.co.uk 

Silkstone Primary School www.silkstoneprimaryschool.com 

Silkstone Common Junior and Infant School www.silkstonecommonji.co.uk 

Springvale Primary School and Nursery www.springvaleprimary.org 

Tankersley St Peters CE Aided Primary School  www.tankersleystpetersprimary.org.uk 

Thurgoland CofE Primary School www.thurgolandceprimary.org.uk 

Thurlstone Primary School www.thurlstoneprimary.co.uk 

 

Secondary Schools 

Penistone Grammar School ALC www.penistone-gs.uk 

Holmfirth High School www.holmfirthhigh.co.uk 

Kettlethorpe High School kettlethorpehigh.co.uk 

Colne Valley High School www.thecvhs.co.uk 

Honley High School www.honleyhigh.co.uk 

Mirfield Free Grammar School www.themfg.co.uk 

Spen Valley High School www.spenvalleyhighschool.co.uk 
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